KEY CONTACTS

TURTLE MOUNTAIN
Tﬁvl COLLEGE

Dr. Wanda Parisien, President
wparisien@tm.edu

Robyn Poitra,
Executive Assistant to the President
rpoitra@tm.edu

Dr. Alixena Patnaude, VP of Academic Affairs
apatnaude@tm.edu

Kodi DeCoteau, Financial Aid Director
kyeager@tm.edu

Tracy Azure, Comptroller
tazure@tm.edu

UNITED TRIBES
UTTC TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Dr. Leander McDonald, President
Imcdonald@uttc.edu

Jaci Two Bears,
Executive Assistant to the President
jtwobears@uttc.edu

Dr. Lisa Azure, VP of Academic Affairs
lazure@uttc.edu

Scott Skaro, Financial Aid Director
sskaro@uttc.edu

Katina DeCoteau, Chief Financial Officer
kdecoteau@uttc.edu

CANKDESKA CIKANA
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Dr. Steven Smith, President
steven.smith@littlehoop.edu

Ann Wadsworth, Assistant to the President
ann.wadsworth@littlehoop.edu

Dr. DeLana McLean, Dean of Student Services
delana.mclean@littlehoop.edu

Eric Rogness, Dean of Academics
eric.rogness@littlehoop.edu

Lindsey OneBear, Financial Aid Director
lindsey.onebear@littlehoop.edu

Chelly Merkel-Veer, Chief Financial Officer
chelly.merkel-veer@littlehoop.edu

/30) NUETA HIDATSA
7/+x SAHNISH COLLEGE

Dr. Twyla Baker, President
tbaker@nhsc.edu

Cynthia Goudge, Assistant to President
cgoudge@nhsc.edu

Robert “BJ"” Rainbow, VP of Academics
rrainb@nhsc.edu

Michelle Graham, Financial Aid Director
mgraham@nhsc.edu

Stacey Koski, Interim Comptroller
skoski@nhsc.edu

SITTING BULL
COLLEGE

COLLEGE

Dr. Tomi Kay Phillips, President
tomi.phillips@sittingbull.edu

Jalyssa McLaughlin,

Executive Coordinator to the President
jalyssa.mclaughlin@sittingbull.edu

Dr. Koreen Ressler,
Vice President of Operations
koreen.ressler@sittingbull.edu

Dr. Lindsey Helm, Dean of Academics
lindsey.helm@sittingbull.edu

Sami Claymore-Gates,
Dean of Student Services
sami.claymore@sittingbull.edu

Dave Mueller, Finance Director
dave@sittingbull.edu

Melissa Dwarf, Financial Aid Director
melissa.dwarf@sittingbull.edu

I NORTH DAKOTA
TRIBAL COLLEGE SYSTEM

Dr. Tracey Bauer, Executive Director
tbauer@ndtcs.org

Jordan Allard, Executive Assistant
jallard@ndtcs.org

Destiny Fox-Deane,
NSF AgTech Engine Coordinator
dfoxdeane@ndtcs.org
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